

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

W.P.No.919 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	19.01.2026	<u>JS,J:</u> Ms. M. Gayathri, learned counsel representing Sri K. Srinivas, learned counsel for the petitioner, submits that the reply affidavit filed by them was returned and requests time to rectify and file the same before the Registry. At her request, post the matter after two (2) weeks. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	